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ITEM # DESCRIPTION

6210230 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Multimode ST

6210240 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Multimode SC

9803041 UTP 2-Pair Category-3 PVC 1,000ft GRAY

9803048 UTP 25-Pair Category-3 PVC 1,000ft GRAY

9803049 UTP 50-Pair Category-3 PVC 1,000ft GRAY

9803050 UTP 100-Pair Category-3 PVC 1,000ft GRAY

3584511 RJ11 Jack Snap Cat-3 WHITE

3584517 RJ11 Jack Snap Cat-3 BLACK

3584512 RJ11 - RJ14 Modular Plug 6P4C Round Solid (1,000 pack)

3584513 RJ11 - RJ14 Modular Plug 6P4C Flat Solid (1,000 pack)

3584514 Handset Plug  4P4C Flat Stranded (1,000 pack)

9805441 Cat-5e UTP CERTIFIED 4 pair PVC CMR 1,000ft Gray

9805442 Cat-5e UTP CERTIFIED 4 pair PVC CMR 1,000ft Blue

9805351 Cat-5e STP  CERTIFIED  4 pair  PVC CMR 1,000ft Box  Gray

9805061 OUTDOOR Cat-5e UTP CERTIFIED 4 pair GEL FILLED  1,000ft black

9805361 OUTDOOR Cat-5e UTP CERT. 4 pair GEL FREE UV Protection 1,000ft black

9805741 Cat-5e UTP CERTIFIED 4 pair PVC CM 1,000ft Gray

9805742 Cat-5e UTP CERTIFIED 4 pair PVC CM 1,000ft Blue

9805881 Newlink Cat 5e STP 4-pair 24AWG Outdoor Black

2594522 Wall mount Patch Panel Cat-5e UTP 12-Port RJ45 - Deluxe version

2594512 Rack mount Patch Panel Cat-5e UTP 12-Port RJ45 - Deluxe version

2594534 Rack mount Patch Panel Cat-5e UTP 24-Port RJ45 - Deluxe version

2594558 Rack mount Patch Panel Cat-5e UTP 48-Port RJ45 - Deluxe version

15801BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 1 ft

15801GN Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Green 1 ft

15801GY Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Gray 1 ft

CAT-3 JACKS & PLUGS

CAT-5E SOLUTIONS

CAT-5E  UTP AND STP CABLES

CAT-5E PATCH PANELS

CAT-5E PATCH CORDS

CAT-3 UTP CABLES

NEWLINK FEATURED PRODUCTS 

NETWORKING EQUIPMENT

CAT-3 SOLUTIONS

MEDIA CONVERTERS

1ft = 0.305mts, 2ft = 0.61mts, 3ft = 0.915mts, 7ft = 2.134mts, 10ft = 3.048mts

Page 1 of 11

http://www.newlink-usa.com/


Tel: 305-477-8063

Fax: 305-477-8262

www.newlink-usa.com

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

NEWLINK FEATURED PRODUCTS 

15801RD Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Red 1 ft

15801YW Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Yellow 1 ft

15802BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 2 ft

15802GN Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Green 2 ft

15802GY Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Gray 2 ft

15802RD Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Red 2 ft

15802YW Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Yellow 2 ft

15803BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 3 ft

15803GN Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Green 3 ft

15803GY Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Gray 3 ft

15803RD Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Red 3 ft

15803YW Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Yellow 3 ft

15807BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 7 ft

15807GN Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Green 7 ft

15807GY Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Gray 7 ft

15807RD Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Red 7 ft

15807YW Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Yellow 7 ft

15810BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 10 ft

15810GN Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Green 10 ft

15810GY Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Gray 10 ft

15810RD Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Red 10 ft

15810YW Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Yellow 10 ft

15815BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 15ft

15820BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 20ft

15825BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 25ft

15850BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 50ft

15875BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 75ft

158100BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 100ft

158200BL Patch cord Cat-5e 50um Gold Blue 200ft

CAT-5E  - DELUXE JACKS

3555004 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  GRAY

3555005 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  ORANGE

3555006 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  BLUE

3555007 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  GREEN

3555008 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  WHITE

3555009 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  RED

3555010 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  BLACK

3555015 Cat-5e RJ45-110  Jack Snap Deluxe 50um gold  YELLOW

CAT-5E  - PLUGS

3584500 RJ45 8-Wire Cat-5e (Stranded) Plug (1,000-pack)

CAT-5E JACKS, PLUGS, BOOTS
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3594501 RJ45 8-Wire Cat-5e  Shielded Plug Solid 50um (1000-pack)

3584660 RJ45 8-Wire Cat 6 (Solid) Plug (1,000-pack)

3584770 RJ45 8-Wire Cat 6A (Solid) Plug (1,000-pack)

CAT-5E  - BOOTS

15100BL RJ45 plug Boots 100pack Blue

15100GY RJ45 plug Boots 100pack Gray

9806741 Cat-6 UTP CERTIFIED  4-pair 23AWG CM 1,000 ft Box Gray

9806742 Cat-6 UTP CERTIFIED  4-pair 23AWG CM 1,000 ft Box Blue

9806341 Cat-6 UTP CERTIFIED  4-pair 23AWG CMR 1,000 ft Box Gray

9806342 Cat-6 UTP CERTIFIED  4-pair 23AWG CMR 1,000 ft Box Blue

9806351 Cat-6 STP CERTIFIED  4-pair 23AWG CMR 1,000 ft Reel Gray

9806161 OUTDOOR CAT-6 UTP CERTIFIED 4-pair GEL FILLED 1,000ft Black

9806361 OUTDOOR CAT-6 UTP CERT 4-pair GEL FREE UV Protection 1,000ft Black

9806551 Newlink Cat 6 UTP 23AWG LSZH Gray (1,000ft)

9806552 Newlink Cat 6 UTP 23AWG LSZH Blue(1,000ft)

9806881 Newlink Cat 6 STP 4-pair 23AWG Outdoor Black

9807661 Newlink Cat 6A UTP 23AWG LSZH Gray (1,000ft)

9807662 Newlink Cat 6A UTP 23AWG LSZH Blue (1,000ft)

9807311 Cat-6A CM 10G UTP CERTIFIED 4-pair 23AWG 1,000ft Reel Gray

9807312 Cat-6A CM 10G UTP CERTIFIED 4-pair 23AWG 1,000ft Reel Blue

9807331 Cat-6A 10G STP CERTIFIED 4-pair 23 AWG 1,000ft Reel Gray

2200024 24-Port Blank Patch Panel 19"

2200048 48-Port Blank Patch Panel 19"

2222024 24-port Blank Patch Panel STP

2777712 Rackmount Modular Premium Patch Panel Cat 6A UTP 12-Port

2777724 Rackmount Modular Premium Patch Panel Cat 6A UTP 24-Port

2777748 Rackmount Modular Premium Patch Panel Cat 6A UTP 48-Port

2773324 24-Port Cat 6A UTP Modular Angular Patch Panel

2773348 24-Port Cat 6A UTP Modular Angular Patch Panel

17701BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Blue 1 ft

17701GY Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Gray 1 ft

CAT-6A PATCH PANELS

CAT-6A PATCH CORDS

1ft = 0.305mts, 2ft = 0.61mts, 3ft = 0.915mts, 7ft = 2.134mts, 10ft = 3.048mts

BLANK PATCH PANELS (for Cat 6A Jacks)

CAT-6 SOLUTIONS

CAT-6 and CAT-6A  UTP AND STP CABLES
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17701RD Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Red 1 ft

17701YW Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Yellow 1 ft

17702BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50m Gold Blue 2 ft

17702GY Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Gray 2 ft

17702RD Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Red 2 ft

17702YW Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Yellow 2 ft

17703BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Blue 3 ft

17703GY Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Gray 3 ft

17703RD Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Red 3 ft

17703YW Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Yellow 3 ft

17707BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Blue 7 ft

17707GY Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Gray 7 ft

17707RD Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Red 7 ft

17707YW Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Yellow 7 ft

17710BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Blue 10 ft

17710GY Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Gray 10 ft

17710RD Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Red 10 ft

17710YW Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Yellow 10 ft

17715BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Blue 15ft

17720BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Blue 20ft

17725BL Patch Cord Cat-6A 50um Gold Blue 25ft

17750BL Patch Cord Cat-6A Molded 50um Gold Blue 50ft

17775BL Patch Cord Cat-6A Molded 50um Gold Blue 75ft

177100BL Patch Cord Cat-6A Molded 50um Gold Blue 100ft

177200BL Patch Cord Cat-6A Molded 50um Gold Blue 200ft

3667704 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T568A/B Gray

3667705 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T568A/B Orange

3667706 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T568A/B Blue

3667707 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T568A/B Green

3667708 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T568A/B White

3667709 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T568A/B Red

3667715 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T568A/B Yellow

3667728 Cat-6A Keystone Jack T68A/B Ivory

98RG580 RG58 Coaxial Cable 0.81mm BC + 2.95 SPE (1,000ft)

98RG595 RG59 Siamese Coaxial Cable 0.81mm  CCA 90% White - (500ft)

98RG622 RG6 75 ohm Coaxial Cable -   60% Braid FR PVC Black Jacket (1,000ft)

98RG644 RG6 75 ohm Coaxial Cable -   60% Braid PE Outdoor Black Jacket (1,000ft)

CAT-6A UTP JACKS 

COAXIAL SOLUTIONS

COAXIAL CABLES AND CONNECTORS
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Loose Tube Singlemode

9410004 4-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

9410006 6-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

9410012 12-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

9410024 24-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

9410048 48-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

9410072 72-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

9410096 96-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

9410144 144-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor

Loose Tube Singlemode Armored

9430004 4-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor Armored

9430006 6-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor Armored

9430012 12-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor Armored

9430024 24-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor Armored

9430048 48-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor Armored

9430096 96-Fiber Loose Tube Singlemode Outdoor Armored

ADSS Singlemode

9440006 6-Fiber ADSS Singlemode  Span= 100 meters

(sells in 2Km reels only)

9440012 12-Fiber ADSS Singlemode  Span= 100 meters

(sells in 2Km reels only)

9440024 24-Fiber ADSS Singlemode  Span= 100 meters

(sells in 2Km reels only)

9440048 48-Fiber ADSS Singlemode  Span= 100 meters

9440096 96-Fiber ADSS Singlemode  Span= 100 meters

Loose Tube Multimode

9468004 4-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor

(sells in 2Km reels only)

9468006 6-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor

(sells in 2Km reels only)

9468012 12-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor

9468024 24-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor

9469004 4-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um OM2 Outdoor

9469006 6-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um OM2 Outdoor

9469012 12-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um OM2 Outdoor

9469024 24-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um OM2 Outdoor

FIBER OPTIC SOLUTIONS

FIBER OPTIC CABLES  -  Prices per Kilometer (1Km = 3,280 ft)
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Loose Tube Multimode 50um OM3

9465004 4-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50um OM3 10Gb Outdoor

9465006 6-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50um OM3 10Gb Outdoor

9465012 12-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50um OM3 10Gb Outdoor

9465024 24-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50um OM3 10Gb Outdoor

Loose Tube Multimode Armored

9480004 4-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um  Outdoor Armored

9480006 6-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um  Outdoor Armored

9480012 12-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor Armored

9480024 24-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor Armored

9481004 4-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um  OM2 Outdoor Armored

9481006 6-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um  OM2 Outdoor Armored

9481012 12-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um  OM2 Outdoor Armored

9481024 24-Fiber Loose Tube Multimode 50/125um  OM2 Outdoor Armored

Tight Buffer Multimode

9530004 4 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 62.5/125um Indoor

9530006 6 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 62.5/125um Indoor

9531004 4 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 50/125um OM2 Indoor

9531006 6 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 50/125um OM2 Indoor

Tight Buffer Multimode 50um OM3

9535004 4 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 50/125um OM3 10Gb Indoor

9535006 6 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 50/125um OM3 10Gb Indoor

9535008 8 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 50/125um OM3 10Gb Indoor

9535012 12 Fiber Tight-buffer Multimode 50/125um OM3 10Gb Indoor

2670024 Rack mount Fiber Box 24-ports ST Ready (2 x 12 Unloaded ST plates). Comes with Splice Kit Tray

2670048 Rack mount Fiber Box 48-ports ST Ready (4 x 12 Unloaded ST plates). Comes with Splice Kit Tray

2681124 24 Port Wall mount Fiber Box ST Ready. For SC add 28900xx

2890010 12-port SC plate (loaded) for 2670024 , 2670048 and 2681124

2890015 12-port SC/APC plate (loaded) for 2670024, 2670048 and 2681124

2890020 12-port LC plate (loaded) for 2670024 , 2670048 and 2681124

2890030 12-port FC plate (loaded) for 2670024 , 2670048 and 2681124

2890040 Blank plate for 2670024, 2670048 and 2681124

3580001 ST-ST Coupler Simplex

3580002 SC-SC Coupler Simplex

3580003 LC-LC Coupler Simplex

FIBER OPTIC DISTRIBUTION BOXES AND ACCESSORIES

FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS AND COUPLERS
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3580012 SC-SC Coupler Duplex

3580013 ST-SC Coupler Duplex

312167M ST Connector Multimode Simplex Ceramic 

312168M ST Connector Singlemode Simplex Ceramic 

321175M SC Connector Multimode Simplex

321176M SC Connector Singlemode Simplex (While supplies Last)

340088S LC Connector Singlemode Simplex Ceramic

340187M LC Connector Multimode Simplex Ceramic

4000001 Wall Plate 1-port Single Snap White

4000002 Wall Plate 2-ports Single Snap White

4000003 Wall Plate 3-ports Single Snap White

4000004 Wall Plate 4-ports Single Snap White

4000005 Surface Mount Box White

4000006 Wall Plate 6-ports Single Snap White

4000012 Blank Insert White (use with 4000001,2,33,34 ,36,44,45,47)

4000013 Blank Insert Ivory  (use with 4000021,22,23,24,25)

4000015 Surface Mount Box Ivory

4000021 Wall Plate 1-port Single Snap Ivory

4000022 Wall Plate 2-ports Single Snap Ivory

4000023 Wall Plate 3-ports Single Snap Ivory

4000024 Wall Plate 4-Ports Single Snap Ivory

4000026 Wall Plate 6-ports Single Snap Ivory

4000044 Wallplate only 45-degree 1 RJ45 White

4000045 Wallplate only 45-degree 2RJ45 White

4000047 Wallplate only 45-degree 4RJ45 White

4000054 Wallplate only 45-degree 1 RJ45 Ivory

4000055 Wallplate only 45-degree 2RJ45 Ivory

4000101 Surface Jack Box 1-Port White (use with 35000xx, 3555xxx, 366xxxx) 

4000102 Surface Jack Box 2-Port White (use with 35000xx, 3555xxx,366xxxx) 

4000201 Surface Jack Box 1-Port Ivory (use with 35000xx, 3555xxx, 366xxxx) 

4000202 Surface Jack Box 2-Port Ivory (use with 35000xx, 3555xxx, 366xxxx) 

WALL PLATES AND SURFACE BOXES (MODULAR AND SNAP-IN)
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0842016 45RU Rack Aluminum 7’ x 19” Black Powder Coated

0842031 Rack Steel 7' x 19"  45UR Black (square holes)

(Do not use this rack with Vertical Wire Brackets 03350XX o 03360XX)

0842033 Screw/Nut kit for 0842031 100-pak (does not fit 0842016 or 0842035)

0842035 Rack Steel 7' x 19"  45UR Black (threaded holes)

0842045 Rack Steel 7' x 19"  45UR Black (threaded holes).  Allows 0636010,20 and 40

0842036 Screw for 0842035 (100-pak)

0844010 45RU 4-Post Adjustable Rack 7' x 22"or 40" Depth Black Steel

0912020 6RU (14.5" x 23.5" x 21") Wallmount Enclosure Glass Door, Side Panels and fan included

0918030 9RU (19" x 23.5" x 21") Wallmount Enclosure Glass Door Side Panels and fan included

0924218 12RU (24" x 23.5" x 21") Wall mount Enclosure Glass Door, Side Panels and fan included

0934015 15RU (30" x 23.5 x 21") Wall mount Enclosure Glass Door and fan included

0939020 20RU (39"x 23.5" x 21") Wallmount Enclosure with Glass Door. Fan included

0951027 27RU (51" x 23" x 21") Wall mount Enclosure, Front Glass Door and fan included

0947501 24RU (47") Cabinet Ventilated Doors extra deptn (42.13') 2 fans power strip

0951501 27RU (51") Cabinet Ventilated Doors extra depth (42.13') 2 fans power strip

0978301 42RU (78") Cabinet, Glass Door (2 fans, 1 power strip included)

0978401 42RU (78") Cabinet, Ventilated Door (2 fans, 1 power strip included)

0978501 42RU (78") Cabinet Ventilated Front/Back Doors, extra depth 42.13" 2fans/1 Power Strip

Save money on shipping costs with Newlink's Series 300 Cabinets

0924300 24" (12UR) Wall mount Glass Door Unassembled-No Back Door

0934300 30" (15UR) Wall mount Glass Door Unassembled-No Back Door

0951300 51" (27UR) Wall mount Glass Door Unassembled

0978300 78" (42UR) Cabinet, Glass Door Unassembled (2 fans, 2 power strip included)

0978400 78" (42UR) Cabinet, Ventilated Door Unassembled (2 fans, 2 power strip included)

0978500 78" (42UR) Cabinet Extra depth (42.13") Unassembled

0165000 Vertical Cable Hanger 1-Hook 3.75" x 3.75"

0191446 19" Sliding Keyboard/ Shelf and Mouse Pad 

0191447 19" Sliding Keyboard/Shelf

0191451 19" Sliding Vented Shelf 4-point mounting 24" Depth 120 lbs

RACKS - CABINETS - ACCESSORIES

RACKS 

CABINETS AND ACCESSORIES (Measurements: H x W x D)

SERIES 300 CABINETS - UNASSEMBLED

ACCESSORIES & CABLE ORGANIZERS

Page 8 of 11

http://www.newlink-usa.com/


Tel: 305-477-8063

Fax: 305-477-8262

www.newlink-usa.com

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

NEWLINK FEATURED PRODUCTS 

0191452 19" Solid Center Weight Rack Shelf 19" Depth 60 lbs

0191453 19" Solid Cantilevered Weight Rack Shelf  14" Depth 50lbs

0191454 19" Vented Shelf 4-point mounting 30" Depth 200 lbs

0191461 19"  Sliding Vented Shelf 22" Depth  77lbs

0191510 19" Cantilevered Vented Shelf 12" Depth 70 lbs

0191511 19" Flush Cantilevered Solid Shelf 12" Depth 70 lbs

0191512 19" Flush Mount Cantilevered Vented Shelf 14" Depth 50 lbs

0191518 19" Flush Cantilevered Vented Shelf 18" Depth 75 lbs

0201021 Horizontal 2U-1 Side Duct Panel with Cover 3.5" x 19"

0201022 Horizontal 2U-2 Side Duct Panel with Cover 3.5" x 19"

0201023 Horizontal 2U-2 Side Duct Panel with Cover 3.5" x 19"

0205002 Horizontal Cable Organizer 5-Rings 1U Rack

0301001 2-pack Horizontal 1U-1 Side Duct Panel with Cover 1.75" x 19"

0336010 Vertical Wire Bracket 1-Side 36" H x 4" W Black (only for 0842016 and 0844010)

0336020 Vertical Wire Bracket 2-Side  36" H x 4" W Black (only for 0842016 and 0844010)

0336040 Vertical Wire Bracket 2-Side 72"H x 4" W Black (only for 0842016 and 0844010)

0445020 2-position Wall Mount Bracket 12" Panel Depth

0445030 3-position Wall Mount Bracket 12" Panel Depth

0455040 4-position Wall Mount Bracket 12" Panel Depth

0455060 6-position Wall Mount Bracket 12" Panel Depth

0516208 8-Outlet Power Strip Rack Mount with thermal protector

0516210 10-Outlet Power Strip Rack mount 15A with Surge Protector

0516220 20-Outlet Power Strip Vertical 15A  with surge protection

0617519 Filler Panel 1-U

0635019 Filler Panel 2-U

0652519 Filler Panel 3-U (this item includes 2 panels)

0990004 Newlink 1U 10" Fan Tray (4 fans)

0991500 Grounding Bar

7003402  Splice Cover ¾ White

7003412  Tee Cover  ¾” 1” Bend White

7011402  Splice Cover 1 ¼” White

7011412  Tee Cover 1 ¼” 1” Bend White

7113462  Raceway 1 ¼” x ¾” x 6' White. Factory Adhesive Backing (20 per box)

7203402  1 3/4" Ceiling Drop with 1 3/4" to ¾”  Reducer White

7211402  Ceiling Drop 1 ¼” White

7341262  Raceway ¾” x  ½”  x 6' White. Factory Adhesive Backing  (20 per box)

7341268  Raceway ¾”x  ½”  x 6’ Ivory. Factory Adhesive Backing  (20 per box)

7341269  Raceway  1  3/4" x 1" x 6' White , Factory Adhesive Backing

7403402  Elbow Cover ¾ White

7411402  Elbow Cover 1 ¼” White

7503402  End Cap ¾” White

RACEWAYS AND ACCESSORIES
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7511402  End Cap 1 ¼” White

7603402  External Cover ¾ White

7603403  External Cover  ¾” 1”  Bend White

7611402  External Cover 1 ¼” White

7703412  Internal Cover  ¾” 1” Bend White

7711412  Internal Cover 1 ¼” 1”  Bend White

7834102  Junction Box Single Gang White

7834108  Junction Box Single Gang Ivory

7911342  Reducer 1 ¼” to ¾” White

7912542  Reducer 1 3/4" to 1 ¼” White

8212502 Velcro Grip Tie Roll 3/4" x  4.5meters Black

8111602 Velcro Grip Tie 10" 50lbs Black 100-pk

8204001 Plastic Cable Tie 4" Identifiable 200-PK

8204029 Heavy Duty Cable Tie  29"  Black 25-pack

5020001 Easy Stripper for UTP/STP Telecom Wire

5110001 Replacement 66/110 blade for 5584510

5554508 Multifunction Modular Plug Crimper

5584508 Modular Crimping Tool

5584510 Punch Down Tool 66/110  Low and High Impact

5584235 Junior tool kit (includes: Professional crimping tool for RJ45, RJ12, RJ11

Punch Down tool, wire stripper, screw driver 3 x 50mm, Cable Tester

Network to BNC connector wire 2-pieces, (10) 8p8c and (10) 6p4c modular plugs, 

(1) BNC plug, Tool Bag

5584755 Pro Took Kit (This kit includes: Professional crimping tool with 4pcs dies set,

Professional modular plug crimping tool, Punch down tool with 110/66 blades

4.5" diagonal cutting plier, 7 in 1 wire stripper & wire cutter,

Round cable cutter, 7pcs folding type hex key wrench, Coaxial wire stripper

Knife, 4.5" long nose plier, 6pcs electronic screwdriver set,

6pcs cushion-grip nut driver screwdriver set, 5 in 1 precision screwdriver,

2mt/6ft measure tape, Network cable tester

5594699 Newlink Multifunctional  Network Cable Tester BNC RJ11 RJ12 RJ45

5594753 Remote Cable Tester RJ45/RJ11/USB  and BNC - 8 leds

5594883 Professional USB/LAN/9 Multi-modular Cable Tester

5594963 Multimeter AC/DC Resistance/Continuity w/lard LCD Display

8504023 Newlink EZ Cable tray 4" x 2" x 3 meters

8506023 Newlink EZ Cable tray 6" x 2" x 3 meters

8508023 Newlink EZ Cable tray 8" x 2" x 3 meters

NEWLINK CABLE TRAYS & ACCESSORIES 

CABLE TIES

KITS, TOOLS AND LAN TESTERS
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION

NEWLINK FEATURED PRODUCTS 

8512023 Newlink EZ Cable tray 12" x 2" x 3 meters

8504010 Newlink PG Hanger-10 Kit for 8504023 (Kit includes: 1 bar, 2 rods, and 2 nuts)

8506010 Newlink PG Hanger-10 Kit for 8506023 (Kit includes: 1 bar, 2 rods, and 2 nuts)

8508010 Newlink PG Hanger-10 Kit for 8508023 (Kit includes: 1 bar, 2 rods, and 2 nuts)

8512010 Newlink PG Hanger-10 Kit for 8512023 (Kit includes: 1 bar, 2 rods, and 2 nuts)

8530012 Newlink PG Splice CF

8504050 FAS L Hanger 4"

8506050 FAS L Hanger 6"

8508050 FAS L Hanger 8"

8512050 FAS L Hanger 12"

8585100 4" CRP Reinforced Bracket

8585200 8" CRP Reinforced Bracket

8585300 12" CRP Reinforced Bracket

8585045 Fas Profile 1 meter

8585080 FasLock

8595010 Fast Fix Splicer

8597010 Conduit Connector 1"

8597012 Conduit Connector 1/2"

85947034 Conduit Connector 3/4"

8598010 Cable Fixer (Base)

8598011 Cable Fixer Top for 6mm cable (up to 4 per each 8598010)

8595020 Cable Guider

8599200 Grounding Bolt

8599880 Hanging Hooks

8599900 Newlink Divider 2" x 1 meter (3 per tray needed)

8560000 Newlink Wire Mesh Cable Tray Cutter
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